
Cardinal Tracking, Inc.
1825 Lakeway Dr Suite 100

Lewisville, TX 75057-6046

Invoice
Date

9/30/2010

Invoice #

94947

Bill To

CITY OF WEST LAFAYETTE
711 WEST NAVAJO ST
WEST LAFAYETTE, IN 4790
UNITED STATES

Ship To

WEST LAFAYETTE, CITY OF
7 1 1 WEST NAVAJO DR
WEST LAFAYETTE, IN 47906
UNITED STATES

1 *****shop online now at Cardinal's online store www. store. cardinal-tracking.com*****

Terms

Net 60

Ship Via Sales Order #

Delivered DG

P.O. Number

Item* Qty Shipped

1

4

Order Date Salesperson

9/30/2010

Description

TickeTrak 8.0 BASE SYSTEM Annual Software License and
Customer Support Renewal
TickeTrak POCKET SOFTWARE Annual Software License and
Customer Support Renewal

RENEWAL DATES: 12/01/2010-11/30/2011

REMINDER PLEASE RETURN THE SIGNED AND INITIALED
SOFTWARE LICENSE AGREEMENT & TOTAL SYSTEM
SUPPORT DOCUMENTS AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

Contact Accounts Receivable at cardinalar<£
you have questions regarding the above ch<
Thank you for your business!

Please Note Returns received after 30 da
be charged a 255% restocking fee_ All Retun
packaging, in good condition to receive full

Price Each

719.10

180.00

0.00

0.00

Dcardinaitracking com if Subtotal
3r9es- Sales Tax (0.0%)

Total

ys from invoice date will Payments Credits

Amount

719.10

720.00

0.00

0.00

$1,439.10

$0.00

$1,439.10

$0.00
is must be in onqmal
credit. Balance Due * >439 -10

Phone #
972-539-9650

Fax*
972-539-8914

Web Site
http://www.cardinaltracking.com


